Worship

11:00AM November 10, 2019 Sanctuary

Prelude Ellen Cheek

Welcome, Announcements, and Greeting John Davison

Hymn of Praise* #271 “Standing on the Promises” PROMISES
Morning Prayer and Lord’s Prayer Will Haas
Hymn of Devotion* #42 “Seek Ye First” LAFFERTY
Bringing Our Gifts* Virginia Taylor

Leader: Thanks be to you, O God, for the gift of life, for the hope that comes in the
resurrection of Jesus, and for your Holy Spirit who sustains us day by day. Thank
you for entrusting us with these gifts and for enabling us to share them for the work
of your church.

People: Dear Lord, accept and use our offerings that your grace, mercy, and
love may be known on earth as it is in heaven.

Offertory “Glorious Things of Thee are Spoken” by F.J. Haydn/M. Hayes

Garry Martin, Pianist

Doxology* German Melody
Praise God from whom all blessings flow,

Praise Him, all creatures here below.

O praise Him, Alleluia!
Praise Him above, ye heavenly host,
Praise Father, Son and Holy Ghost,
O praise Him, O praise Him.
Alleluia! Alleluia!Alleluia!

Prayer of Dedication Deb Greene, Deacon
Following the prayer of dedication, kindergarten and younger are invited to attend
Extended Session.

Anthem “How Great Thou Art” incorporating “This Is My Father’s World” arr. Helman
The Morgan Handbell Choir
Catherine Diggs, Director

Scripture: Matthew 7:7-12 (NIV)
Pastor: This is the Word of God for the people of God.
People: Thanks be to God!

Sermon: The Promise of God Barrett Freeman

Hymn of Response* #47 “God Will Take Care of You” GOD CARES
Benediction*

Choral Response* “God Be With You” GOD BE WITH YOU
Postlude Ellen Cheek

*Members of the congregation are invited to stand as they are able.

CCLI2006738 “How Great Thou Art”, incorporating “This Is My Father’s World”, music by Stuart K. Hine, arranged
by Michael Helman. Copyright © 1953 S. K. Hine, assigned to Manna Music, Inc., renewed 1981 and this arrangement
Copyright © 2001 by Manna Music, Inc.



Mount Carmel Mission Statement
At Mt. Carmel our mission is to help you
move with God wherever you are.

Ministerial Staff
Barrett Freeman, Senior Pastor / barrett@mcbc1803.org
Jane Cutchin, Director of Music Ministries / jane@mcbc1803.org
Will Haas, Minister of Students (Youth & College), Contemporary Worship Leader / will@mcbc1803.org
Crystal Sparrow, Nursery Coordinator / sparrow.crystal@gmail.com
Virginia Taylor, Minister of Children / virginia@mcbc1803.org

Administrative Staff
Karen Chapman, Administrative Assistant / karen@mcbc1803.org
Kimberly Steiner, Communications Assistant / kimberly@mcbc1803.org

Covenant:
Fhe Promise of Goo

11/3 - 11/24

November 10, 2019

Mount Carmel Baptist Church
2016 Mt. Carmel Church Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
www.mcbc1803.org
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